
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 WOMENS POLYTECHNIC 7.50 AM

2 RTO OFFICE 7.52 AM

3 KG HOSPITAL 7.57 AM

4 AUTHPALAM 8.07 AM

5 GOVT. SCHOOL KUNIYAMUTHUR 8.11 AM

6 KUNIYAMUTHUR 8.12 AM

7 APARNA HOSPITAL 8.13 AM

8 EDAYARPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.14AM

9 VIJALAYALAKSHMI MILLS 8.15 AM

10 P.K. PUDUR 8.16 AM

11 KOVAIPUDUR PIRIVU 8.17 AM

12 MAILKAL 8.18 AM

13 KORAI OFFICE 8.20 AM

14 MADUKKARAI MARKET 8.25 AM

15 MALUMICHAMPATTY K. KOVIL 8.35 AM

16 HCET 8.45 AM

MADUKKARAI ROUTE - BUS NO : 42


